Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2024-2025
For Course: M.A. Economics
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AMLE GANESH NIRANJAN

ANUSHKA DAS..

AVNISHA ..

AWCHAR SURAJDILIP

BADE SNEHA ASHOK

BALLAL SONALEE
RASHMEERAJ

BAREKAR MAHESH BANDU

BHALERAO DEEPAK
DNYANESHWAR

BULBUL SINGH ..

BURUJPATTE NEHA
BALASAHEB

CHANDANSHIVE ASHOK
BARIKRAO

CHAPKE DEVESH KAMLAKAR

CHAVAN VAISHNAVI
PRAMOD

CHOUDHARI ARYA RAJESH

DAKE ANAND NARAYAN

DEHADRAY SHRUTIKA
SHIVAJ

DESHMANE SIDDHI SUDHIR

DESHMUKH BHARATI
SOMNATH

DESHPANDE REVATI
RAVINDRA

GADVE DIKSHA RAJU

GITE MUKUND UTKARSHA

HAJARE VAISHNAVI NILESH

JAIN TRISHALA
HARAKCHAND

KAMBLE PRANJAL
DASHARATH

KATE GAYATRI JALINDAR

KOKANE BHASKAR
VAIJNATH

KONDEWAR OJUS
CHANDRASHEKHAR

MARAPE TANVI GAJANAN

MEDHE PRADNYA SURESH

MESHRAM ISHA WAMAN

MORE VAIDEHI AVINASH

MULLA ZAKHIYA RIYAZ

NARBEKAR POOJA RAMESH

Mother Name

NALU AMLE

PAYEL DAS

RANJU

ANJALI

SANGEETA

SHUBHANGI

CHHAYA

SHAILA

SANGEETA SINGH

MEERA

KALPANA

RUPALI

SUVARNA

APARNA

SWATI

TRUPTI

SADHANA

RENUKA

ARATI

JJA

JAYASHRI

KIRTI

SONALI

PRAMILA

POOJA

DAIVATA

GEETA

VARSHA

LAXMI

SHARDA

VANITA

RESHMA

RESHMA

College Unipune ID: CAAP010010

Birth Date
09 Jun 2001

22 Dec 2003
27 Jan 2002
01 Feb 2003
30 Jan 2004

13 Nov 2003

07 Jun 2003

06 Dec 2000

25 Jun 2002

13 Apr 2000
28 Feb 2003

06 Jun 2003

29 Sep 2003

15 Sep 2003
15 Dec 2002

23 Jul 2001

30 Apr 2002

11 Jun 2003
27 Oct 2003

26 Jan 2003
16 Jun 2002
01 Mar 2004

17 May 2000
05 Dec 2003

06 Jan 2004

22 Jul 2001
09 Feb 2003

25 Mar 2001
14 Dec 2002
25 Nov 2003
07 Apr 2003
26 Sep 2003

24 Nov 2003

Year

1

Eligibility No
12024075071
12024075087
12024075079
12024075082
12024075055

12024075100

12024075062

12024075089

12024075059

12024075075
12024075077

12024075068

12024075098

12024075051
12024075092

12024075070

12024075073

12024075081
12024075065

12024075096
12024075094
12024075060

12024075080
12024075095

12024075084

12024075054
12024075074

12024075056
12024075093
12024075090
12024075088
12024075099

12024075085

List ID
T231117091

T231117091
T231117091
T231117091
T231117091

T231117091

T231117091

T231117091

T231117091

T231117091

T231117091

T231117091

T231117091

T231117091
T231117091

T231117091

T231117091

T231117091

T231117091

T231117091
T231117091
T231117091

T231117091

T231117091

T231117091

T231117091

T231117091

T231117091
T231117091
T231117091
T231117091
T231117091

T231117091
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NAVALE GANESH SAHEBRAO USHABAI

NIMHAN ATHARVA RAHUL

PARDESHI CHARU TEERATH

PATIL ARYAN PRASHANT

PATIL TIA MANGESH

PAWAR SHAM RAMRAO

PIPARE PRASHANT DIWAKAR

RIDDHI KUMARI ..

SABALE ONKAR PANDURANG

SABLE MANGESH
PANDHARINATH

SARDAR KOMAL
SHRIKRUSHNA

SARDESAI| SHREY
KISHORKUMAR

SHELKE ARJUN RAGHUNATH

SHENDAGE MAYUR LAXMAN

SHINGARE SANKET GAUTAM

UTTEKAR SHARVARI

SANTOSH

VALIA MANASHVI
DHARMESH

YAMGAR VISHWAS

JAGANNATH

BHAGYASHREE
ASHA

SUCHITA
MRUNALI
PRAYAGBAI
AVITATAI
SANDHYA SINGH
SHARADA

NANDA

SARALA

VIDYA

GAYABAI
ANURADHA
MANISHA

SUVARNA

MANISHA

SAJABAI

College Unipune ID: CAAP010010

26 Sep 1997
03 May 2002
04 Apr 2003
03 Sep 2002
16 May 2003
01 Jan 2001
15 Oct 2001
01 Sep 2002
17 Jun 2003

06 Sep 2003
19 Jan 2004
15 Mar 2003

14 Feb 2003
28 May 2000
13 Sep 2002

04 Apr 2003
11 May 2003

07 Jun 2003
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12024075058

12024075078

12024075050

12024075076

12024075069

12024075057

12024075083

12024075061

12024075097

12024075064

12024075086

12024075063

12024075091

12024075053

12024075067

12024075066

12024075052

12024075072
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T231117091
T231117091
T231117091
T231117091
T231117091
T231117091
T231117091
T231117091

T231117091

T231117091

T231117091

T231117091
T231117091
T231117091

T231117091

T231117091

T231117091
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